Férfi

Hely.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

Né6i

Hely.

24 6ras Ultrafuté Magyar Bajnoksag 2021

Balatonalmadi, 2021.04.10-11.

Név Sziil. év
Beda Szabolcs 1977.
Simon Gyorgy 1984.
Tihor Csaba 1976.
Drexler Zoltan 1975.

Kiss Istvan Elek 1981.

Sérosi Gyula  1973.
Resz Andras  1977.
Kozma Roland 1991.
Vaczké zsolt  1971.
Badics Attila  1971.
Foldesi J6zsef 1957.

Simegi Elemér 1973.

Bozd Pal 1939.

Zuba Péter 1968.

Szalkai Zsolt ~ 1974.
Szarnya Akos 1978.

Gdspar Péter 1981.

A bajnok edzéje: Szabd Gabor

Név

Zétényi Szvetlana 1976.
dr. Drabik Krisztina 1979.
Békésiné Janik Szilvi  1977.

Bujtasné Téth Erzsébet 1974.

Németh Beata

1979.

Egyesiilet

ELTE SE Sashegyi Gepardok
Békéscsabai Atlétikai Club
[ronteam SE

MFSE

MFSE

EMU

BAC

Esztergomi FutomUvek ASE
Ironteam SE

Szufla

TVSE

BAC

EMU

MFSE
TVSE

HASE

ELTE SE Sashegyi Gepardok

Sziil. év Egyesiilet

Békéscsabai Atlétikai Club
MFSE

BAC

BAC

MFSE

A bajnok edzGje: Maraz Zsuzsanna

Eredmény
242,703 km
226,488 km
222,768 km
201,552 km
184,932 km
182,104 km
182,104 km
182,104 km
178,568 km
153,816 km
150,280 km
150,280 km
124,760 km
116,688 km
68,952 km
53,04 km

DNS

Eredmény
228,257 km
200,379 km
130,832 km
33,952 km

DNS



